
Sold Price: $470,000 Tour/Open: None
Original List

Price: 
Price Per: 

$470,000
$196 Status: SOLD

DOM: 8
Contract Date: 05/12/2023

 Sold Date: 06/27/2023

Concessions: $0 Sold Terms: USDA Rural
Development

Address: 4102 E Ofallons Way
NS/EW: / 4102

City: Eagle Mountain, UT 84005
County: Utah Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv: PORTERS CROSSING
Tax ID: 49-407-0244 Est. Taxes: $2,026

Zoning: HOA?: No
Pre-Market: 

School Dist: Alpine Elem: Pony Express Jr High: Frontier
Sr High: Cedar Valley High school Other Schl: 

Lvl Approx
Sq Ft

Bed
Rms

Bath
Fam Den

Formal
Living

Rm

Kitchen
Dining Laun

dry
Fire

place
F T H K B F S

4
3
2
1

B1
B2
B3

-
-

1018
776
592

-
-

-
-
3
-
1
-
-

-
-
2
-
1
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
1
-
-
-

-
-
-
1
1
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
1
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
1
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Tot 2386 4 3 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Type: Single Family
Style: 2-Story  

Year Built: 2001 Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres: 0.10  

Deck | Pat: 0 | 1 Frontage: 0.0
Garage: 2 Side: 0.0
Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp: 4 Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt: 100%  

Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: Partial
Heating: Gas: Central Garage/Park: Built-In; Opener

Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway: Concrete
Floor: Carpet; Tile Water: Culinary

Window Cov: Blinds Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?: No Spa?: No   Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat: Master Level: 
Possession: Recording Senior Comm: No

Exterior: Aluminum; Stone; Stucco Animals: 
Has Solar?: No
Landscape: Fruit Trees; Landscaping: Full; Mature Trees

Lot Facts: Fenced: Full; Road: Paved; Sidewalks; Sprinkler: Auto-Full; Terrain, Flat
Exterior Feat: Double Pane Windows; Porch: Open; Patio: Open
Interior Feat: Bath: Master; Closet: Walk-In; Den/Office; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Jetted Tub; Range/Oven: Free Stdng.

Amenities: Cable Tv Wired; Electric Dryer Hookup
Inclusions: Ceiling Fan; Microwave; Range; Range Hood; Storage Shed(s); Water Softener: Own; Window Coverings

Exclusions: Dryer; Refrigerator; Washer; Trampoline
Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA

Storage: Garage; Shed; Basement
Tel Comm: Ethernet; Wired; Fiber Optics

Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Sewer: Public; Water: Connected
Zoning: Single-Family

Listing
Courtesy of: Magnify Real Estate PLLC

Remarks: You have to come see this gorgeous, well-cared for home in the heart of the Ranches. Located in a family-friendly
neighborhood, it's close to schools, parks, and shopping. Beautiful open floor plan is perfect for entertaining and everyday living.
The kitchen is complete with an island and newly updated cupboards. Laundry room is conveniently located on the main level.
Big master bedroom and fully finished basement. Lots of well-placed windows allow for plenty of natural light. Fully fenced and
landscaped backyard includes a patio, shed, sandbox, and fruit-bearing peach tree. You will fall in love with this beautiful home!
Square footage figures are provided as a courtesy estimate only and were obtained from county records. Buyer is advised to
obtain an independent measurement.
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Sold Price: $504,000 Tour/Open: None
Original List

Price: 
Price Per: 

$525,000
$185 Status: SOLD

DOM: 252
Contract Date: 05/16/2023

 Sold Date: 06/22/2023
Concessions: $13,000 Sold Terms: Conventional

Address: 2408 E Jim Bridger Dr
NS/EW: 4500 N / 2408 E

City: Eagle Mountain, UT 84005
County: Utah Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv: PIONEER
Tax ID: 49-828-0347 Est. Taxes: $1,619

Zoning: R1 HOA?: Yes, $31/Month
HOA Contact: ACS HOA Phone: 801-641-1844

HOA Amenities: Club House; Hiking Trails; Pets Permitted; Picnic Area;
Playground

Short Term
Rental: No

Pre-Market: 
School Dist: Alpine Elem: Eagle Valley Jr High: Frontier

Sr High: Cedar Valley High school Other Schl: Rockwell Charter High
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Tot 2714 5 3 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 0

Type: Single Family
Style: Rambler/Ranch  

Year Built: 2017 Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres: 0.11  

Deck | Pat: 0 | 1 Frontage: 0.0
Garage: 2 Side: 0.0
Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp: 4 Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt: 100%  

Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: Full
Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park: 2 Car Deep (Tandem); Storage Above

Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway: Concrete
Floor: Carpet; Laminate; Tile; Vinyl Water: Culinary

Window Cov: Blinds; Draperies Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?: No Spa?: No   Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat: Master Level: 1st floor
Possession: TBD Senior Comm: No

Exterior: Aluminum; Cement Board Animals: 
Has Solar?: No
Landscape: Landscaping: Full; Xeriscaped

Lot Facts: Curb & Gutter; Fenced: Full; Road: Paved; Sprinkler: Auto-Full; Terrain, Flat; View: Mountain
Exterior Feat: Outdoor Lighting; Porch: Open; Sliding Glass Doors; Patio: Open
Interior Feat: Accessory Apt; Bar: Wet; Basement Apartment; Bath: Master; Bath: Sep. Tub/Shower; Closet: Walk-In; Dishwasher, Built-In;

Disposal; Kitchen: Second; Kitchen: Updated; Mother-in-Law Apt.; Range/Oven: Free Stdng.; Vaulted Ceilings; Granite
Countertops

Amenities: Clubhouse; Park/Playground
Inclusions: Microwave; Range; Window Coverings

Exclusions: Dryer; Refrigerator; Washer
Terms: Cash; Conventional; Exchange; FHA; VA; USDA Rural Development

Storage: Garage; Basement
Tel Comm: See Remarks; Broadband Cable

Access Feat: 36" Wide Hallways; Single Level Living
Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Sewer: Public; Water: Connected
Zoning: Single-Family

Listing
Courtesy of: KW South Valley Keller Williams

Remarks: Beautiful Eagle Mountain home with 5 bedrooms, 3 baths, and tasteful updates. This home boasts a completed basement with a
Full mother-in-law apartment, brand new flooring, a xeriscaped backyard, and modern updates and features. Enjoy entertaining
inside or outside with great views of the mountains. There is plenty of space for family, friends, or even rental potential. Come
take a look at all this home has to offer!
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Sold Price: $525,000 Tour/Open: None
Original List

Price: 
Price Per: 

$550,000
$152 Status: SOLD

DOM: 8
Contract Date: 05/20/2023

 Sold Date: 06/20/2023
Concessions: $0 Sold Terms: FHA

Address: 7238 N Honey Field Way
NS/EW: 7238 N / W

City: Eagle Mountain, UT 84005
County: Utah Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv: EVANS RANCH
Tax ID: 38-553-0002 Est. Taxes: $2,738

Zoning: RES HOA?: Yes, $40/Month
HOA Transfer: $250
HOA Contact: HOA Phone: 

HOA Amenities: Biking Trails; Hiking Trails; Playground; Pool; Sauna; Snow
Removal

Short Term
Rental: No

Pre-Market: 
School Dist: Alpine Elem: Brookhaven Jr High: Frontier

Sr High: Cedar Valley High school Other Schl: 
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Tot 3438 3 2 0 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0

Type: Single Family
Style: 2-Story  

Year Built: 2018 Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres: 0.14  

Deck | Pat: 1 | 1 Frontage: 0.0
Garage: 2 Side: 0.0
Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp: 4 Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt: 20%  

Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: Daylight
Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park: Attached; Opener; Rv Parking; Extra Length

Air Cond: Central Air; Gas Driveway: Concrete
Floor: Carpet; Laminate Water: Culinary

Window Cov: Blinds Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?: No Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Yes

Pool Feat: Master Level: 2nd floor
Possession: Fun +48 Senior Comm: No

Exterior: Stone; Stucco Animals: Pets > 75 Lbs.
Has Solar?: Yes Slr Install Dt: 2022-03-30

Slr Ownership: Financed Slr Leasing Co: Can Be paid Off at closing
Landscape: See Remarks; Landscaping: Full

Lot Facts: Fenced: Full; Sprinkler: Auto-Full; Terrain, Flat; View: Lake; View: Mountain
Exterior Feat: Double Pane Windows; Outdoor Lighting; Sliding Glass Doors
Interior Feat: See Remarks; Bath: Master; Bath: Sep. Tub/Shower; Closet: Walk-In; Den/Office; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Great Room;

Range/Oven: Free Stdng.; Granite Countertops
Amenities: Electric Dryer Hookup; Park/Playground; Swimming Pool
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